
FDP Form 13 - Manpower Complement

Salaries and Wages Other Monetary Benefits

Grand Total 375,302,461.53                      63,470,322.29                                                         438,772,783.82               

ATTY. RENETTE B. BERGADO CYNTHIA F. BARRIENTOS, CPA REYNALDO S. TAMAYO, JR.

OIC-PHRMO Provincial Accountant Provincial Governor

Notes:

134,993,842.54

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

1. Contractual personnel are those whose employment in the government is in accordance with a special contract to undertake a specific work or job, requiring special or technical skills not available in the 

employing agency, to be accomplished within a specific period, which in no case shall exceed one year, and performs or accomplishes the specific work or job, under his own responsibility with a minimum 

of direction and supervision from the hiring agency. (Source: PRESIDENTIAL DECREE No. 807 October 6, 1975)

238,667,749.79

1,640,869.20

134,993,842.54

63,470,322.29

2. Contract of Services/Job Orders are employees whose services rendered are not considered governments services and do not enjoy the benefits enjoyed by government employees. The job order 

I. Permanent/Coterminous/Elective

II. Contractual

lll. Job Order/ Contract of Service

Number 

889

15

1671

302,138,072.08

1,640,869.20

MANPOWER COMPLEMENT
Republic of the Philippines

2022

2nd Quarter

Province of South Cotabato

Compensation and Other Benefits
Total Nature of Appointment/Employment


