FDP Form 13 - Manpower Complement



MANPOWER COMPLEMENT

Republic of the Philippines
2022
2nd Quarter
Province of South Cotabato

Nature of Appointment/Employment	Number	Compensation and Other Benefits		Total
,		Salaries and Wages	Other Monetary Benefits	
I. Permanent/Coterminous/Elective	889	238,667,749.79	63,470,322.29	302,138,072.08
II. Contractual	15	1,640,869.20		1,640,869.20
III. Job Order/ Contract of Service	1671	134,993,842.54		134,993,842.54
Grand Total		375,302,461.53	63,470,322.29	438,772,783.82

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ATTY. RENETTE B. BERGADO	CYNTHIA F. BARRIENTOS, CPA	REYNALDO S. TAMAYO, JR.
OIC-PHRMO	Provincial Accountant	Provincial Governor

Notes:

- 1. Contractual personnel are those whose employment in the government is in accordance with a special contract to undertake a specific work or job, requiring special or technical skills not available in the employing agency, to be accomplished within a specific period, which in no case shall exceed one year, and performs or accomplishes the specific work or job, under his own responsibility with a minimum of direction and supervision from the hiring agency. (Source: PRESIDENTIAL DECREE No. 807 October 6, 1975)
- 2. Contract of Services/Job Orders are employees whose services rendered are not considered governments services and do not enjoy the benefits enjoyed by government employees. The job order